Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E‘C”“"*“‘"S Svices

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Gther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2021
Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Mame: Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology ...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank
Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 3029 3029

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9681 9691
Technaology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Female-only {including 4174 4174
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Qs CPEN Gender-Neutral 1093 1196
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 7170 7170

Technalogy Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 36581 38607
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Insttute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 43474 44855
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 46602 46602
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) 05 OPEN Gender-Neutral 34499 35805
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN (PwD) Gender-Meutral 725585 725585
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 28807 39952
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Female-only (including 65257 65257
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad MNational Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 64775 71863
Technology Bhopal supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 5C Gender-Meutral 134847 134847
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 46792 47367
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 55093 55093
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 62082 62082

Technology Bhopal

tMaulana Azad National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Meutral 59036 55414
Technology Bhopal



Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technalogy Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technalogy Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technalogy Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad MNational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Insttute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technotogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Techrology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelar of Technology)

HS

as

Qs

0s

as

as

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

0s

HS

HS

Qs

as

0s

as

a5

HS

HS

as

as

05

as

HS

HS

HS

Hs

HS

0s

as

0s

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

OPEM

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

EWS

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

&C

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supemumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supermumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including

Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

164422

38087

53180

42167

74796

44500

82861

7508

12247

8569

12208

58067

22091

27841

20923

29217

22790

45298

27733

16097

19009

14263

15263

22971

131668

54145

54218

89481

63888

174400

47967

69357

53790

164422

39833

600S0

42187

74756

47195

85130

7686

12247

8569

12208

58067

23157

28550

21225

29217

23863

45298

28756

16235

19009

14985

17417

23194

131668

57782

54218

893481

64670

174400

48298

77001

58190



Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, |0OS EWS Female-only {includ
Technology Bhopal Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
Maulana Azad National Institute of Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, as CBEC-NCI Gender-Neutral 59772
Technology Bhopal Bachelor of
Maul Azad National Institute of Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, 03 OBC-MCL Female-only (including  B5698 B6374
pal Bachelor of Technolo Supermumerary)
Maulana Azad National Institute of Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and o5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 15700 15700
Technology Bhopal Master of Technology (Dual Degre
Maulana Azad National institute of Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 19817 19817
Technology Bhopal Master of Technology (Dual Degre
Maulana Azad National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 31285 31
Techno Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | HS CPEN 42788
Azad National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS W5 Gender-Neutral
ogy Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Mechanical Eng Bachelor of Technology)  HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 40317 418217
lechnology Bhopal
af Mechanical Engineer lachelor of Technology) | OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 28851 30367
af Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OS OPEN Female-anly (i 44644 47027
supernumerary)
eaf Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OS5 EWS Gender-Neutral 31
Maula of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | OS EWS Female-anly (ir 56573 56573
Technol supermumerary)
of Mechanical Engineering (4 Ye: Jachelor of Technology) OS5 OBC-NCL nder-Neutral 38299 41436
Maulana Azad National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 08§ sC Female-only (inc 178747 183578
Technology Bhopal supemume
Maulana Azad National Institute of Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Plann Al 5C Gender-Neutral 2303
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Planning (4 Years, Bachelar of Plannin as OPEN Gender-Neutral 881 as1
Technology Bhopal
1al Insttute of Planning (4 Years Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 1821 1821
Maula d National Institute of Planning (4 Years as OBC-NCL nder-Neutral 2034
Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) as 5C Gender-Neutral 4359 4359
Technology Bhopal
Ma a Azad Mational Institute of Planning (4 Years, Ba: of Plan as SC Female-only (including 2597 2597
Technology Bhopal supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by C
For any further informati e contact CSAB.

Counselling Services "'c@. y _D.n’q#ﬂfnfjﬂ_




