

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2021	
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3029	3029
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bho <mark>p</mark> al	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9691	9691
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4174	4174
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1093	1196
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7170	7170
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36581	38601
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43474	44855
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	46602	46602
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34499	35805
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	725585	725585
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	38807	39952
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65257	65257
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64775	71863
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	134847	134847
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46792	47367
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55093	55093
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62082	62082
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	59036	59414

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	164422	164422
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38087	39833
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53180	60090
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42167	42167
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74796	74796
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44500	47195
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82861	85130
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7508	7686
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12247	12247
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8569	8569
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12208	12208
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	58067	58067
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22091	23157
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27841	28550
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20923	21225
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29217	29217
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22790	23863
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45298	45298
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27733	28756
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16097	16235
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19009	19009
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14263	14989
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16263	17417
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22971	23194
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	131668	131668
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54145	57782
Maulana Azad National Institute of Fechnology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54218	54218
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	89481	89481
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	63888	64670
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	174400	174400
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47967	48298
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69957	77001
Maulana Azad National Institute of echnology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53790	58190

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100463	100463
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58464	59772
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85698	86374
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15700	15700
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19817	19817
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31285	31545
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42788	42788
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40099	45003
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40517	41821
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28851	30367
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44644	47027
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	31629	34547
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56573	56573
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	38299	41436
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	178747	183978
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2303	2303
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	881	881
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1821	1821
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2034	2034
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	05	sc	Gender-Neutral	4359	4359
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2597	2597

 ${\it Terms and Conditions \ / \ Hyperlink \ Policy \ / \ Privacy \ Policy \ / \ Copyright \ Policy \ / \ Disclaimer}$

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





